Coaches:

Fayetteville-Manlius
Boys Varsity Basketball
2 2021 - 2022

e Lucas Tucci, Head Coach
o Tyler Young, Asst Coach

Players (14)

NUMBER
32
12
22
14
25
33
13
15
20
11
21
24
23
34

NAME
Christopher Cleary
Maxwell Danaher
Luke Davidson
Samuel Dunn
Patrick Emery
Maxwell Gentry
Denim Hall
Michael Hance
Christopher Hoalcraft
Patrick Hollister
Tyler Hutcheson
Robert Mason
Trevor Roe

Daniel Stark

GRADE
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar
Assistant: Morgan Way

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com
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